
From: 
Sent: Friday, February 3, 2012 12:02 AM 
To: 
Subject: Re: RE: 

Thank you so much! 

On Feb 2, 2012, at 7:49 PM, IM < <mailto -> wrote: 

is home, safe and sound. She has fresh water but I didn't change her food. I did try feeding her at the 
office but she didn't eat much. 

 Oninal Message 
From:
To: 
Sent: Thu Feb 02 13:24:26 2012 
Subject: Re: RE: 

<mailto > > 

said yes to the piggy ear. She'll love it. should be landing at midnight tonight in NY. Thanks so much! 

On Feb 2, 2012, at 1:46 PM, MI < <mailto > wrote: 

> Can you ask if its ok I give a piggy ear to chew on? 

> Please note that this e-mail and any files transmitted with it may be 
> privileged, confidential, and protected from disclosure under applicable 
> law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you 
> are hereby notified that any reading, dissemination, distribution, 
> copying, or other use of this communication is strictly prohibited. 

 Original Message 
> From: [mailto 
> Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2012 12:41 PM 
> To: 
> Subject: 

> Hey DB.. is asking if you could check on in her apt today. 
> She flew with us to LSJ yesterday and was meant to be back by yesterday 
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> night, but we had plane trouble and she wasn't able to fly home 
> yesterday. Now JE needs her and Larry to fly the plane to PB tonight, so 
> she probably won't be home till tomorrow morning. Her code for 11E is 
> 03108. Can you pls just make sure she has water and food and give her a 
> little bit of love? Lemme know if this is OK. thanks chica. 
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